TaskLighting
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL  60087
847.249.5970  •  AFXinc.com
UCFL15
AFXinc.com2 3
As we have for over
75 years, we offer a diverse and
evolving array of energy-efficient

The Noble Pro series task light features an on-board color
selection switch which allows you to choose from three
color temperatures, 2700K, 3000K or 4000K. Performance
features include: 90+ CRI that meets Title 24 compliance,
50,000 hour LED life and linkability up to 200 watts.
A convenient rear access plate allows for quick wiring
without opening up the fixture. Other features include a
lightweight aluminum body, captive screws for easy
installation, multiple lengths and dimmability.
W
L
D
LED
Size White Bronze Aluminum Type 2.7K  3.0K  4.0K *LPW L W D
9 in. NLLP9WH NLLP9RB NLLP9BA 4.6W SMT-Array 259   290   384 63 9”  3-3/4” 1”
14 in. NLLP14WH NLLP14RB NLLP14BA 6.7W SMT-Array 384   437   442 65 14”  3-3/4” 1”
22 in. NLLP22WH NLLP22RB NLLP22BA 10.7W SMT-Array 656   746   755 69 22”  3-3/4” 1”
32 in. NLLP32WH NLLP32RB NLLP32BA 14.4W SMT-Array 927   1022 1023 70 32”   3-3/4” 1”
40 in. NLLP40WH NLLP40RB NLLP40BA 18W SMT-Array 1170   1302 1310 72 40”  3-3/4” 1”
Ordering Information Specifications
Oil-Rubbed Brushed Lumens
Brushed
Aluminum

• Fully integrated LEDs with separate driver
• ≥ 80 CRI
• 50,000 hour LED life
• On/off switch
• Multiple knockouts conveniently located
• Includes hardwire connector
• Stamped steel construction
• Low profile - 1-1/8” height
• Available lengths: 12”, 18”, 21”, 24”, 33”, 42”
WhiteOil-Rubbed
Bronze
Available colors:
LED LED
Size White Bronze Aluminum Type Lumens LPW L W D
9 in. NLL9WH2 NLL9RB2 NLL9BA2 5W SMT-Array 310 62 9”  3-3/4” 1”
14 in. NLL14WH2 NLL14RB2 NLL14BA2 7.3W SMT-Array 487 66 14”  3-3/4” 1”
22 in. NLL22WH2 NLL22RB2 NLL22BA2 11.7W SMT-Array 761 65 22”  3-3/4” 1”
32 in. NLL32WH2 NLL32RB2 NLL32BA2 16W SMT-Array 1026 64 32”  3-3/4” 1”
40 in. NLL40WH2 NLL40RB2 NLL40BA2 20.1W SMT-Array 1332 66 40”  3-3/4” 1”
Ordering Information Specifications
Oil-Rubbed Brushed
Size White Bronze Type Lumens LPW L W D
12 in. T5L12RWH T5L12RRB 5W SMT-Array 315 63 12”  3-1/2” 1-1/8”
18 in. T5L18RWH T5L18RRB 7.5W SMT-Array 520 69 18”  3-1/2” 1-1/8”
21 in. T5L21RWH T5L21RRB 8.5W SMT-Array 570 67 21”  3-1/2” 1-1/8”
24 in. T5L24RWH T5L24RRB 9W SMT-Array 630 70 24”  3-1/2” 1-1/8”
33 in. T5L33RWH T5L33RRB 13.5W SMT-Array 950 70 33”  3-1/2” 1-1/8”
42 in. T5L42RWH T5L42RRB 16.5W SMT-Array 1150 69 42”  3-1/2” 1-1/8”
Ordering Information Specifications
Oil-Rubbed
Accessories
In

32 in. NLL32WH2 NLL32RB2 NLL32BA2 16W SMT-Array 1026 64 32”  3-3/4” 1”
40 in. NLL40WH2 NLL40RB2 NLL40BA2 20.1W SMT-Array 1332 66 40”  3-3/4” 1”
Ordering Information Specifications
Oil-Rubbed Brushed
Size White Bronze Type Lumens LPW L W D
12 in. T5L12RWH T5L12RRB 5W SMT-Array 315 63 12”  3-1/2” 1-1/8”
18 in. T5L18RWH T5L18RRB 7.5W SMT-Array 520 69 18”  3-1/2” 1-1/8”
21 in. T5L21RWH T5L21RRB 8.5W SMT-Array 570 67 21”  3-1/2” 1-1/8”
24 in. T5L24RWH T5L24RRB 9W SMT-Array 630 70 24”  3-1/2” 1-1/8”
33 in. T5L33RWH T5L33RRB 13.5W SMT-Array 950 70 33”  3-1/2” 1-1/8”
42 in. T5L42RWH T5L42RRB 16.5W SMT-Array 1150 69 42”  3-1/2” 1-1/8”